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GBMS III Assessment E%HK

Event Day Date Duration
Start of Teaching Program St 25/12/2021 27 Weeks
Start of Fundamental Course Sat. 25/12/2021 3 Weeks
End of Fundamental Course Sun. 09/01/2022 e
- Fundamental Exam (Part 1) Thur. 13/01/2022 -—--
Fundamental Exam (Part 2 ) Sat. 15/01/2022 ——--
Start of GS Block Sun.. 16/01/2022 4 Weeks
GS Assessment Exam Sun. 05/02/2022 ——-
End of GS Block Thur. 10/02/2022 -—-
Start of GBMS I Block Sat. 12/02/2022 5 Weeks
A 17 o EHu. - 17/02/2022 One Day
GBMS I Assessment Exam Mon. 07/03/2022 -
End of GBMS I Block Wed. 16/03/2022
gyl als ) ‘Thur. 17/03/2022 One Day
Mid -year Break Sat- Thur. | 19-310032022 | 2 Weeks
GBMS I OSPE | Mon. 04/04/2022
English Assessment Exam Thur. 07/04/2022 —
Start of GBMS II Block Sat. 09/04/2022 5 Weeks
0 Sl phdliae Sat. -Thur. 30/04-05/05/2022| One Weeks
GBMS II Assessment Eiam Mon. 09/05/2022
End of GBMS II Block Thur. 19/05/2022 _—
Start of GBMS III Block Sat. 21/05/2022 5 Weeks
Mon. 13/06/2022
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Year 1 /(2021-2022)

Event Day Date Duration
Scientific Day Thur. 16/06/2022 One Day
End of GBMS III Block Thur. 23/06/2022 L
Start of Hematology Block ~ Sat. 25/06/2022 5 Weeks
| gl g - Sat-Mon. | 09-11/07/2022 | Three Day
Clinical Skills /OSPE FINAL(GROUP 1) Wed. 13/07/2022 L
Clinical Skills /OSPE FINAL(GROUP 2) Thur. 14/07/2022
Hematology Assessment Exam Mon. 25/07/2022
R AT I e Nat 130/07/2022 Ry
End of Teaching Program Sat. 06/08/2022
Hematology OSPE Wed. 10/08/2022 .
GBMS III OSPE Mon. 15/08/2022
GBMS II OSPE Sat. 20/08/2022
Start of Final Exams Mon. 22/08/2022 —
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